41
12
01
1201
Process Control, Timers & Counters
P
ro
ce

PT100Analogue
TC/Non contact
temp. sensor Order Code
Input
Output
PLC203
PLC203.b
309-7444Terminal cover - E53-COV10
309-7432Comms. card - E53-CNHO3
309-7420Event input card - E53-CNHB
E5CN Accessories
322-5537
Current Transformer,
12.0Ø E54-CT3
322-5525
Current Transformer,
5.8Ø E54-CT1
322-5513Event input card   E53-AKB
322-5501RS485 Comms E53-AK03
322-5495RS232 Comms E53-AK01
E5EN Accessories
322-5410E5EN-C3MP-500
322-5409E5EN-Q3MP-500
322-5392E5EN-R3MP-500